Palm Beach County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Palm Beach County Open Tournament 2024
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 The Underdogs 9 2927 $560.00
2 Vikings 7 2921 $340.00
3 Under Doggz 1 2,909 $200.00
4 Ran Into 11 2,906 $120.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,220.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,220.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mackland, Darryl S/ Eakins, Mark A 5 1,556 $400.00
2 Alexander, Timothy L / Nava, Juan 39 1549 $280.00
3 Robinson, D'Antre/ Wallace, Elijah 29 1,531 $250.00
4 Vertuccio, Vincent A / Pollack, Norman 8 1526 $210.00
5 Guy, Ryan/ Brown, Pebbles 32 1,524 $200.00
6 Wampler, RussL / Carlos, Henry M, 111 16 1511 $180.00
7 Flores, Wigberto / Eckenwiler, Brandon S 36 1,500 $150.00
8 Y onick, Albert J, Jr / Mineo, John G 2 1491 $120.00
9 Brigandi, Maria/ Velez, Janeal 18 1,485 $100.00
10 Vo, Michael / Benitez, Francisco E 26 1481 $62.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,952.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wampler, RussL / Carlos, Henry M, 111 16 1,383 $200.00
2 Cardarelli, Carlo J/ Craden, Michael D, Il 1 1,350 $142.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $342.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,294.00

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Brown, Pebbles 32 835 $175.00
2 Matos, Jason E 36 833 $167.00
3 Pham, HoaH 6 829 $159.00
4 Guy, Ryan 32 817 $151.00
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Wampler, Russ L
Jassenoff, Zachary
Flores, Wigberto
Beard, Daniel
Alexander, Timothy L
Moroney, Patrick M
Klein, Andrew B
Siegel, Bob

Herring, Anthony C
Cioffi, Shane G
Keatts, Raymond A
Chin, AngelinaM
Huelsman, Brian

Y oung, Jhernadrik D
Yonick, Albert J

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

o U1 WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Wampler, Russ L
Carlos, Henry M
Smith, Jason
Hutchens, Michael D
Bryant, Malcolm L
Rothenburg, Michael J

Team name

o U1 WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Flores, Wigberto
Moroney, Patrick M
Pham, Hoa H
Raoberts, Jimmy V
Yonick, Albert J
Namen, Carlos

Rothenburg, Michael J

Place Team name
1
2

Simcox, Steven W

Palm Beach County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Palm Beach County Open Tournament 2024

Sorted By Event, Division

16
41
36
35
39
14

5

4
17

4
12
17
40
27

2

$1,952.00

Entry
16
16
12
28
11
11

$399.00

$2,351.00

Entry
36
14

17

$306.00

Entry
11

806
804
794
793
792
779
778
77
776
774
769
769
769
767
764

692
677
667
642
638

$143.00
$135.00
$127.00
$119.00
$111.00
$103.00
$95.00
$87.00
$78.00
$70.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$38.00
$32.00

Prize

$90.00
$76.00
$70.00
$63.00
$60.00
$40.00

Prize

$92.00
$76.00
$59.00
$43.00
$26.00
$10.00

Prize
$50.00
$26.00

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

May 11, 2024 10:57 AM

Page 2 of 3



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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