Palm Beach County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Palm Beach County Open Tournament 2024 Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	The Underdogs	9	2,927	\$560.00	
2	Vikings	7	2,921	\$340.00	
3	Under Doggz	1	2,909	\$200.00	
4	Ran Into	11	2,906	\$120.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,220.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,220.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Mackland, Darryl S / Eakins, Mark A	5	1,556	\$400.00	
2	Alexander, Timothy L / Nava, Juan	39	1,549	\$280.00	
3	Robinson, D'Antre / Wallace, Elijah	29	1,531	\$250.00	
4	Vertuccio, Vincent A / Pollack, Norman	8	1,526	\$210.00	
5	Guy, Ryan / Brown, Pebbles	32	1,524	\$200.00	
6	Wampler, Russ L / Carlos, Henry M, III	16	1,511	\$180.00	
7	Flores, Wigberto / Eckenwiler, Brandon S	36	1,500	\$150.00	
8	Yonick, Albert J, Jr / Mineo, John G	2	1,491	\$120.00	
9	Brigandi, Maria / Velez, Janeal	18	1,485	\$100.00	
10	Vo, Michael / Benitez, Francisco E	26	1,481	\$62.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,952.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>F</u>	rom
1	Wampler, Russ L / Carlos, Henry M, III	16	1,383	\$200.00	
2	Cardarelli, Carlo J / Craden, Michael D, II	1	1,350	\$142.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$342.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,294.00

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize From
1	Brown, Pebbles	32	835	\$175.00
2	Matos, Jason E	36	833	\$167.00
3	Pham, Hoa H	6	829	\$159.00
4	Guy, Ryan	32	817	\$151.00

Palm Beach County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Palm Beach County Open Tournament 2024 Sorted By Event, Division

5	Wampler, Russ L	16	806	\$143.00
6	Jassenoff, Zachary	41	804	\$135.00
7	Flores, Wigberto	36	794	\$127.00
8	Beard, Daniel	35	793	\$119.00
9	Alexander, Timothy L	39	792	\$111.00
10	Moroney, Patrick M	14	779	\$103.00
11	Klein, Andrew B	5	778	\$95.00
12	Siegel, Bob	4	777	\$87.00
13	Herring, Anthony C	17	776	\$78.00
14	Cioffi, Shane G	4	774	\$70.00
15	Keatts, Raymond A	12	769	\$54.00
15	Chin, Angelina M	17	769	\$54.00
15	Huelsman, Brian	40	769	\$54.00
18	Young, Jhernadrik D	27	767	\$38.00
19	Yonick, Albert J	2	764	\$32.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,952.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
Wampler, Russ L	16	723	\$90.00	
Carlos, Henry M	16	692	\$76.00	
Smith, Jason	12	677	\$70.00	
Hutchens, Michael D	28	667	\$63.00	
Bryant, Malcolm L	11	642	\$60.00	
Rothenburg, Michael J	11	638	\$40.00	
	Wampler, Russ L Carlos, Henry M Smith, Jason Hutchens, Michael D Bryant, Malcolm L	Wampler, Russ L 16 Carlos, Henry M 16 Smith, Jason 12 Hutchens, Michael D 28 Bryant, Malcolm L 11	Wampler, Russ L 16 723 Carlos, Henry M 16 692 Smith, Jason 12 677 Hutchens, Michael D 28 667 Bryant, Malcolm L 11 642	Wampler, Russ L 16 723 \$90.00 Carlos, Henry M 16 692 \$76.00 Smith, Jason 12 677 \$70.00 Hutchens, Michael D 28 667 \$63.00 Bryant, Malcolm L 11 642 \$60.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$399.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,351.00

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Flores, Wigberto	36	2,302	\$92.00	
2	Moroney, Patrick M	14	2,267	\$76.00	
3	Pham, Hoa H	6	2,248	\$59.00	
4	Roberts, Jimmy V	17	2,231	\$43.00	
5	Yonick, Albert J	2	2,219	\$26.00	
6	Namen, Carlos	7	2,213	\$10.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$306.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Rothenburg, Michael J	11	1,982	\$50.00
2	Simcox, Steven W	11	1,886	\$26.00

Palm Beach County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Palm Beach County Open Tournament 2024 Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$76.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$382.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,247.00